
SELEP Team East Sussex: Agenda 
Monday 25th January 2021, 3pm 
Virtual meeting – video conference 
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1 Welcome & introductions Chair 
 - including declarations of interest 

 
 
2 Previous TES minutes, 7 Dec 2020 Chair 
 - to review actions and approve the minutes 

 
 
3 EU Transition: latest updates Ana Christie 
 
 
4 Happier Homeworking Sue Baxter 
 - the home/work balance toolkit 

 
 
5 Towns Fund updates Peter Sharp & Victoria Conheady 
 
 
6 TES subgroup updates 
 - Developers East Sussex (DES) Brian Horton 

 - Environment East Sussex (EES) Michael Turner 

 
 
7 Other matters arising Chair / All 
 - SELEP Strategic Board (extra meeting) 29 Jan 2021 
 - Current national lockdown 

 
 
8 TES round table / AOB All 
 - including date of next meeting 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Future TES meeting dates: Mon 15 Mar 2021 
 Mon 19 Apr 2021 (workshop) 
 Wed 2 Jun 2021 
 Mon 19 Jul 2021 (workshop) 
 Mon 27 Sep 2021 
 Mon 1 Nov 2021 (workshop) 
 Mon 6 Dec 2021 
 Mon 24 Jan 2022 (workshop) 
 Mon 14 Mar 2022 
 
Meetings are via video conference until further notice. 


